Top 10 Digital Originals: Canada

Title

Star Trek: Discovery
Stranger Things
Black Mirror
Altered Carbon
Grace And Frankie
The Grand Tour
Orange Is The New Black
Narcos

Absentia

10 The Crown
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Platform

CBS All Access
Netflix

Netflix

Netflix

Netflix

Amazon Prime Video
Netflix

Netflix

Amazon Prime Video
Netflix

Average Demand Expressions®
5,661,417
2,397,622
1,536,370
1,387,794
1,211,033
1,154,915
1,095,194
872,658
853,204
836,299




